Simon 3
GE
Security
Intrusion
Simon 3
affordable, reliable security featuring
Learn Mode™ Technology
Overview

19074, ULC-S545-M89
• CSFM: California State Fire Marshall
Ordering Information
Basic Simon Packages
80-632-3N			 Simon 3 starter package without X-10
80-632-3X			  Simon 3 starter package with X-10
Preconfigured Simon Kits without X-10
80-305-3N			 Simon 3, 2 SAW door/window
		 sensors, 1 SAW pet immune motion
		 detector, 1 4-button key fob
80-517-3N			 Simon 3, 3 SAW door/window
		 sensors, 1 SAW pet immune motion
		 detector, 1 4-button key fob
80-649-3N			 Simon 3, 3 Crystal door/window
		 sensors, 1 SAW pet immune motion
		 detector, 1 4-button key fob
Preconfigured Simon Kits with X-10
80-305-3X			  Simon 3, 2 SAW door/window
		 sensors, 1 SAW pet immune motion
		 detector, 1 4-button key fob
80-517-3X			  Simon 3, 3 SAW door/window
		 sensors, 1 SAW pet immune motion
		 detector, 1 4-button key fob
80-649-3X			  Simon 3, 3 Crystal door/window
		 sensors, 1 SAW pet immune motion
		 detector, 1 4-button key fob
Accessories
60-362-10-319.5	 Crystal door/window sensor